Membres du corps professoral accrédités au programme
de Maitrise en sociologie — Recherche sociale appliquée

Département de sociologie

Rachid Bagaoui, Ph.D. (U.Q.A.M.)

local : A248, poste : 4226, courrier électronique : rbagaoui@Iaurentienne.ca
Champs de recherche : sociologie du travail et des organisations; développement
économique communautaire; méthodes.

Monique Benoit, Ph.D. (U.Q.A.M.)

local : A210, poste : 4216, courrier €lectronique : mbenoit@Ilaurentienne.ca
Champs de recherche : sociologie de la santé; sociologie de la sexualité; éthiques
biomédicales; culture et technologies.

Francois Dépelteau, Ph.D. (Laval)
Room: A214b, Extension: 4128, E-mail: fdepelteau@Iaurentian.ca
Research Areas: social movements; social class; sociology of the environment; social theory.

Gary Kinsman, Ph.D. (OISE)

Room: A214a, Extension: 4221, E-mail: gkinsman@laurentian.ca

Research Areas: social theory; social organization of knowledge; social movements;
sociology of sexuality; gender; critical investigations of national security.

Simon Laflamme, Doc. du 3° cycle (Paris)

local : A326, poste : 4217, courrier électronique : slaflamme@laurentienne.ca

Champs de recherche : sociologie des communications; sociologie économique; méthodes
de recherche; théories.

Thomas Matukala Nkosi, Ph.D. (Montréal)

Courrier électronique : tnkosi@Ilaurentienne.ca

Champs de recherche : épidémiologie sociale; épidémiologie des maladies chroniques; santé
des populations, méthodes de recherche; inégalités sociales, démographie.

Parveen Kumar Nangia, Ph.D. (J.N.U.)

Room: A310a, Extension: 4231, E-mail: pnangia@laurentian.ca

Research Areas: migration, urbanization, social inequality; program evaluation; nutritional
and health status; environmental sociology.

Elaine Porter, Ph.D. (Penn. State)

E-mail: eporter@laurentian.ca

Research Areas: sociology of the family; sociology of childhood; life course sociology;
gerontology.

Reuben Roth, Ph.D. (Toronto)

Room: A318, Extension: 4362, E-mail: rroth@laurentian.ca

Research Areas: social class; working class consciousness; social stratification; sociology of
work; education and work.
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Mercedes Steedman, Ph.D. (London) (Emeritus Professor)

Room: A310, Extension: 4241, E-mail: msteedman@]Iaurentian.ca

Research Areas: sociology of work; labour process; unionization among women workers;
social history of N.E. Ontario.

Vardalos, Marianne, Ph.D. (York)

Barrie Campus, E-mail: mvardalos@Ilaurentian.ca

Research Areas: cultural studies; political economy; globalization; social construction of
identity and subjectivity.

Département d’études francgaises

Amélie Hien, Ph.D. (Montréal)
Courrier électronique : ahien@laurentienne.ca
Champs de recherche :

Department of Economics

Corinne Pastoret, Ph.D. (U. of Burgundy)

E-mail: cpastoret@Iaurentian.ca

Research Areas: economic development; heterodox macroeconomics: post keynesian and
institutionalist theories; Argentina’s economic issues; methodology.

Department of Environmental Studies

Christian Bouchard, Ph.D. (Laval)
Courrier électronique : chouchard@Iaurentienne.ca
Champs de recherche : géopolitique et géostratégie; géographie du développement.

Anne Watelet, Ph.D. (Ottawa)

Courrier électronique : awatelet@laurentienne.ca

Champs de recherche : Effects of Land Use on Hydrology ; Hydrologic Regime, Hydrologic
Simulation, Hydrologic Tracing ; Recent Changes in Taking the Environment into Consideration
in Human Activities.

Department of Geography

Moustapha Soumahoro, Ph.D. (Laval)

Courrier électronique : msoumahoro@laurentienne.ca

Champs de recherche : géographie urbaine; photographie aérienne et télédétection; méthodes
guantitatives.

Jorge Virchez, Ph.D. (Laval)

Courrier électronique : jverchez@laurentienne.ca

Champs de recherche : gestion de I'environnement et des ressources naturelles| géographie
économique et études canadiennes.
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Department of Law and Justice

André Emond, Ph.D. (Laval)

Courrier électronique : aemond@laurentienne.ca

Champs de recherche : le droit applicable aux premiéres nations du Canada et I'histoire du
droit public anglais.

Michel Giroux, Ph.D. (Poitiers)

Courrier électronique : mgiroux@laurentienne.ca

Champs de recherche : théorie du droit; le droit pénal; le droit linguistique et le mouvement
Droit et littérature.

Department of Political Science

Aurélie Lacassagne, Ph.D. (Bourdeaux)
E-mail: alacassagne@Iaurentian.ca
Research Areas: international relations; social theories; immigration issues; popular culture.

Tim Nieguth, Ph.D. (Alberta)
E-mail: tnieguth@laurentian.ca
Research Areas: nationalism; secession; popular culture; representative democracy.

John Peters, Ph.D. (York)
E-mail: jpeters@laurentian.ca
Research Areas:

Robert V. Segsworth, Ph.D. (U. of Sterling)
E-mail: rsegsworth@laurentian.ca
Research Areas: public policy and administration; policy and program evaluation.

Department of Women’s Studies

Jennifer L. Johnson, Ph.D. (York)

E-mail: jjohnson@Iaurentian.ca

Research Areas: Feminist geography and political economy; gender, work and global
economies; race and racism; sexualities, (hetero) sexualities and masculinity.

School of Nursing

Phyllis Montgomery, Ph.D. (MacMaster)
E-mail: pmontgomery@laurentian.ca
Research Areas: qualitative approaches; women'’s health, vulnerability; precarious housing.

School of Social Work

Francois Boudreau, Ph.D. (UQAM)

Courrier électronique : fboudreau@laurentienne.ca

Champs de recherche : critique du libéralisme; immigration; sous développement et sur
développement; rapports de sexes.
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Federal University of Sao Paulo

Tatiana Savoia Landini, Ph.D. (Universidade de Sao Paula) Brazil
Department of Social Sciences

E-mail: tlandini@laurentian.ca

Research Areas: sexual violence, teenagers; Norbert Elias.

Algoma University

Jan Clarke, Ph.D. (York)

Department of Sociology

E-mail: jan.clarke@algomau.ca

Research Areas: impact of women's health and labour movements on the practices of
technology and biomedicine.

Deborah Woodman, Ph.D. (University of Guelph)
E-mail: Deborah.woodman@algomau.ca
Research Areas: issues which focus on rurality; dependence; and social stratification.

Nipissing University

Ellie Berger, Ph.D. (McMaster)

Department of Sociology

E-mail: ellieb@nipissingu.ca
http://www.nipissingu.ca/about-us/people/Pages/Ellie-Berger.aspx
Research Areas: aging; work; gender; health.

Gregory P. Brown, Ph.D. (Waterloo)

Department of Sociology & Criminal Justice

E-mail: gregb@nipissingu.ca
http://www.nipissingu.ca/about-us/people/Pages/Greg-Brown.aspx

Research Areas: criminal offenders with mental illness; police work; program evaluation; time
series analysis and forecasting.

James Dzisah, Ph.D. (Saskatchewan)

Department of Sociology

E-mail: jamesdz@nipissingu.ca

Research Areas: sociology of science and technology; triple helix of university-industry-
government linkages; knowledge capitalization; sociology of development and policy.

Carly A. (McLafferty) Dokis, Ph.D. (Alberta)

Department of Sociology and History

E-mail: carlyd@nipissingu.ca

Research Areas: aboriginal communities and resource development in the Northwest Territories;
aboriginal law; questions of voice in environmental impact assessment; arctic oil & gas
assessment.
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Amir Erfani, Ph.D. (Western)

Department of Sociology

E-mail: amire@nipissingu.ca

Research Areas: fertility and reproductive health; family transformation and population change;
health over the life course; social and economic integration of immigrants.

Paul Millar, Ph.D. (Calgary)

Department of Sociology and Criminial Justice

E-mail: paulmi@nipissingu.ca

Research Areas: law and society; criminology; quantitative methods; food and agriculture.

Trevor Smith, Ph.D. (Toronto)

Department of Sociology

E-mail: trevors@nipissingu.ca

Research Areas: health services research; health informatics; stress & social support; palliative
care.

David Zarifa, Ph.D. (McMaster)

Department of Sociology

E-mail: davidz@nipissingu.ca
http://www.nipissingu.ca/about-us/people/Pages/James-Dzisah.aspx

Research Areas: quantitative research methods and social statistics; sociology of
education; sociology of work; social inequality.
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